

SANITARE

I.D.: 50242926

Data publicarii 02.10.20 Coduri CPV 44411000-4

Pretul estimativ: 2.286,10 RON - 2.286,10 RON

Descriere: CONTOR APA CALDA ZENNER ETWD-M DN15 R80 PRE-ECHIPAT PENTRU EDC CU RACORDURI 1 Buc 65.88 65.88 8001137 Pompa sumersibila 4xR4 1 Buc 1573.32 1573.32 Mufa 1` 1/2 alama T454112 1 Buc 8.45 8.45 1500097 1552 RACORD DREPT MASCULIN/MASCULIN GENERAL 1"1/2X1"1/4-1552G000807 1 Buc 22.53 22.53 RACORD COMPRES. D. 50X 1" 1/2 FE 60310050050 2 Buc 9.49 18.98 MUFA REDUSA COMPRES. D. 63/50 60210063050 1 Buc 19.24 19.24 MUFA COMPRES. D.50 60110050000 2 Buc 14.01 28.02 COT COMPRES. 90* D.50X1 1/2 FI 60910050050 1 Buc 12.08 12.08 COT COMPRES. 90* D.50 60610050000 1 Buc 16 16 BANDA IZ.TESAFLEX 20M NEGRU 2 Buc 6.13 12.26 839.47370 COLIER AUTOBLOCANT 7,5x365mm ALB 1 PAC 34.45 34.45 44-925679-000 TUB TERMOC. MTR 16/5 (1M) 3:1 925679-000 1 ML 16.69 16.69 TEAVA APA PE100 D.50 PN10 SDR17 C100 ML 15 ML 4.9 73.5 TEAVA APA PE80 D.50 PN6 C100 ML 13 ML 3.73 48.49 DOP COMPRES. D. 75 61210075000 1 Buc 30.29 30.29 MUFA COMPRESIUNE PN16 D75 2 Buc 38.37 76.74 1124117 Reductie neagra 1 1/4# x 3/4# 1 Buc 2.86 2.86 PIESA BRANSARE PN 10 D.75X1 1/4 61710075040 1 Buc 10.89 10.89 TEAVA APA PE80 D.25 PN6 C200 ML 30 ML 1.27 38.1 COT COMPRES 90* D.25 60610025000 6 Buc 4.21 25.26 TEAVA APA PE100 D.25 PN10 SDR17 C200 ML 36 ML 1.59 57.24 YT-2008 CLESTE COMBINAT 200 MM 1 Buc 19.17 19.17 YT-2091 CLESTE PAPAGAL 300 MM 1 Buc 30.15 30.15 YT-22312 CLESTE TAIETOR TEVI PVC 63MM 1 Buc 39.03 39.03 1128005 Niplu negru 3/4# 4 Buc 1.62 6.48